KOSHER CERTIFICATE

The below listed products manufactured by MUNTONS PLC, STOWMARKET, UK are Kosher certified in accordance with the listed restrictions.



תעודת כשרות

Cert. Id: PROJ-00006790 Issuance date: 18 June 2024 Expiry Date: 1 July 2025 No. of items: 6 | Page: 1 of 2

NAME	KOSHER ID	STATUS	RESTRICTION
Band Dried Malt Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8*****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0750488	Parev	
Cereal Flakes Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8*****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0065209	Parev	
Malt (Whole & Crushed) Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0065207	Parev	
Malt / Cereal Extract Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8*****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0065210	Parev	

Chadash Status:

Chadash Free until 1st October 2024





Director of Certification







KOSHER CERTIFICATE

The below listed products manufactured by MUNTONS PLC, STOWMARKET, UK are Kosher certified in accordance with the listed restrictions.



תעודת כשרות

Cert. Id: PROJ-00006790 Issuance date: 18 June 2024 Expiry Date: 1 July 2025 No. of items: 6 | Page: 2 of 2

7	NAME	KOSHER ID	STATUS	RESTRICTION
Z	Malt Flour Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8*****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0065208	Parev	
1	Spray Dried Malt / Cereal Extract Note: Certified when packed into a variety of containers - including IBCs, Sacks, Drums, Pails, & Sachets Product label must exhibit a) material number code as (8*****). b) Muntons PLC Logo	UKF0065211	Parev	

Chadash Status:

Chadash Free until 1st October 2024





Director of Certification





